
DATES 2023 – SUMMER TERM – Parents – V1 March 2023 

Fri 21st July Last day of term Am Church service all 
Pm Year 6 leavers assembly 

Wed 19th July Parents report meeting if required  

Mon 17th July 

(Wednesday 19th Reserve) 

Sports Day Am in school 

Pm at field 

Fri 14th July Reports out to parents  
Y6 end of school treat out afterschool 

 
 
Bowling and pizza 

Thurs 13th July  Whole school day out – Evenley Wood 
TBC 

TBC Children sing or perform 
poetry pm-  Parents invited  

Mon 10th July - pm 

Tues 11th July pm  
Wed 12th July 

Maple Play performance Dress Run 

Performance to parents pm/evening 
Performance to parents - evening 

 

Fri 7th July   Multifaith day 
PTFA Disco 

 

Mon 3rd – Thurs 6th July 

Mon 3rd– Wed 5th July 
Wed 5th July 

MCS Transition 

Croughton Transition days  
Meet teacher after school 

 

Wed 28th June Y34 Tennis Event @ Brackley   

Friday 23rd June KS2 Quadkids Event   

Mon 19th – Wed 21st June Y34 Everdon Residential  

Fri 16th June PTFA Father’s Day shop  

Wed 14th June  Athletics event at BJS  

Mon 12th June – Fri 16th Phonics Check week  

Sat 10th June Stall @ Village Fete  

Fri 9th June 8:30 am Book Look 

KS2 Invasion games event pm 

 

Wed 7th June Girls Tag Rugby Event  

Mon 5th – Fri 9th June MTC Y4  

Mon 29th – Fri 2nd June Half term  

Friday 26th May  INSET Day  

Mon 15th – Thurs 25th May  KS1 Y2 Sats   

Thurs 25th May Skipping Day 
PTFA Launch Sponsored Skip  

 

Wed 24th May Tag Rugby Festival – Brackley   

Tues 23rd May NSPCC Workshop Y56 F2F  
Other year gps lead own lessons supplied 

 

Wed 17th May Woodford Halse KS2 Cross Country Event  

Mon 15th May NSPCC Assembly   

Fri 12th May pm  Y6 celebration afternoon Lunch + games etc 

Tues 9th – Fri 12th May KS2 Y6 SATS   

Mon 8th May  Bank Holiday  

Fri 5th May Kings Coronation whole school event  

Tues 2nd May Individual and class photos  

Mon 1st May  Bank Holiday   

Thurs 27th April Air Ambulance   

Wed 26th April X-Country Event at BJS  

Mon 24th April Y2 NFER  

3:15 Book Look 

 

Thurs 20th April Y6 Dentist   

Wed 19th April Sports Crew Conference 4 x Y5  

Tues 18th April Chestnut King and Queen Day  



DATES 2023 – SUMMER TERM – Parents – V1 March 2023 

 

TERM 4 Revised – Updated  

Mon 17th April  Start of Term 5  

Mon 13th -Fri 17th Mar   British Science Week  

Wed 15th March VIAM 

Net/Wall for Y5/6 for those in school - PM 

 

Thurs 16th March PTFA Mothers Day shop  

Fri 17th March 9am VIP Assembly 

Comic Relief 

Orienteering Event (rearranged) – Daventry  

 

Mon 20th – Thurs 23rd Mar Book Fayre in school open after school 3.15-3.45 in hall   

Mon 20th March 2.15pm Parent forum  

Tues 21st March Beech/Chestnut trip to London  

Wed 22nd March  Y5/6 Swimming 

Y5/6 Netball Event – rearranged  

 

Fri 24th Mar 9am VIP Assembly  

Mon 27th March Homework - Gallery Day 

Intra School Cross Country Event 

PTFA Easter Event 

 

Tues 28th - Fri 31st Mar Y5&6 Residential to Longtown   

Fri 31st March  End of Term 4  


